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Information

Thursday 28th
September – FOBS
welcome meeting 

Tuesday 28th
November – Wreath
making workshop 

Friday 20th October –
Spooky Disco 

Friday 8th December –
Christmas Fair 

Friday 14th June – 
Father’s Day secrets room 

Date TBC – Sports day –
FOBS Refreshment Stall 

Friday 26th January – 
Film Night – 
3.30-5.30pm 

Friday 5th July – 
Summer Fair 

Friday 16th February –
What we LOVE disco 

W/C 16th October –
Christmas card designs
to go out to children 

Monday 6th November –
Christmas card designs
due back 

 March 2024  April 2024  May 2024 

Friday 8th March –
Mother’s Day secrets
room 

Thursday 28th March –
End of term Easter hunt
 
Thursday 28th March -
Smarties challenge starts 

Friday 19th April – 
Mini Marathon 

Friday 26th April –
Parents night – drinks and
DJ? Quiz night? Virtual
race night? 

Tuesday 30th April –
Smarties challenge ends 

Thursday 23th May –
Break the rules day! 


